Position

Director

Assistant Director

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Office Manager

Office Administrator

Marketing

Other Positions Held Special District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$102,500

$76,448

$62,946

$51,833

$46,511

$20,441

$4,532

$1,850

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,059

$5,230

$4,947

$12,288

$8,730

$703

$0

$0



