Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$102,500	\$16,059
Assistant Director		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$76,448	\$5,230
Supervisor		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$62,946	\$4,947
Supervisor		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$51,833	\$12,288
Supervisor		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$46,511	\$8,730
Office Manager		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$20,441	\$703
Office Administrator		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$4,532	\$0
Marketing		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$1,850	\$0